2023 East Coast Championships
VA Horse Center Lexington, VA

R. Chambers - Secretary
(314) 717-7683

Dressage Rider Schedule Thursday Ring: 1

Ride Time Horse Nbr
204 A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 3 ATR ROO
7:52 208 Fames Afire AC
212 A/HA/AA Second Lvl Test 3 Open ROO
8:00 270
213 A/HA/AA Second Lvl Test 3 ATR ROO

Horse Name

Careless Kisses

Rider

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Baird, Allie

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Potter, Julie

Judge: Lisa Campbell

8:08 285 Skats Kash Investment
203 A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 3 Open
8:16 229 Skydance C
8:24 227 PA Missy
8:32 275 Rohara Ari
8:40 281 BF Zeke Bey
204 A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 3 ATR
8:48 205 Chip Up Charlie LD
8:56 286 Skats Star Sensation
9:04 271 Suracommander
9:12 270 Careless Kisses
9:20 266 TL Unbridled Spirit
9:28 263 Krown Royal Thyme ERS
9:36 207 CNF Hisanis Alia
9:44 261 Tie Dyed Tigar
9:52-10:05 BREAK

206 A/HA/AA First Lvl Test 1 Open

10:05

242

HY Wynds

205 A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 3 Jr Horse

10:13 240 RS Lady Reba
10:21 205 Chip Up Charlie LD
10:29 286 Skats Star Sensation

208 A/HA/AA First Lvl Test 3 Open

10:37 219 Golden Safira
10:45 243 Calypsos Kinga Spades
10:53 213 CAA Charlemagne

209 A/HA/AA First Lvl Test 3 ATR

11:01 235 MSU Its Show Time
11:09 285 Skats Kash Investment
11:17 243 Calypsos Kinga Spades

212 A/HA/A Second Lvl Test 3 Open

11:25 288 Rebel Reserve
11:33 269 Undeniably Mine
11:41 242 HY Wynds

201 A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 1 Open ROO
11:49 227 PA Missy

213 A/HA/AA Second Lvl Test 3 ATR ROO
11:57 202 Psolitude
12:05-12:50 LUNCH

Schwister, Molly
Judge: Lisa Campbell

Young, Sandra Jean
Miller, Abigail

Ferris, Arabella
Holman, Hillary

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Aubert, Jennette M

Schwister, Molly
White, Angela
Potter, Julie
Lake, Natalie
Floyd, Gemma
Crow, Sherry

Desiderio-Zammiello, Brittany

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Villanova, Krystal

Judge: Lisa Campbell

Rattner, Martha
Aubert, Jennette M

Eisenberg, Roberta

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Neemann, Jennifer

Owens, Rachel
Walsh, Missy

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Doherty, Meaghan

Schwister, Molly
Mansuetti, Alicia T

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Jenkins, Brittany

Potter, Julie

Villanova, Krystal

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Miller, Abigail

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Schwister, Molly



Dressage Rider Schedule Thursday

Ring: 1
201 A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 1 Open

12:50 280 Lady Asilynn
12:58 271 Suracommander
210 A/HA/AA Second Lvl Test 1 Open
1:06 288 Rebel Reserve
216 A/HA/AA Third Lvl Test 3 Open
1:14 244 Patralana
1:22 284 Skats Magnum Star
213 A/HA/AA Second Lvl Test 3 ATR
1:30 218 Maska C
1:38 287 Raayder
222 A/HA/AA Intro C ATR
1:46 280 Lady Aislynn
1:54 259 H Amour H
2:02 209 Balticcrownofessence
2:10 230 Stoli Ohranj N Cream
214 A/HA/AA Third Lvl Test 1 Open
2:18 288 Rebel Reserve
223 A/HA/AA Intro B W/T 10 & Under
2:26 254 Pstorm Psynphony
2:34 272 Goodknightthudner AKB
217 A/HA/AA Third Lvl Test 3 ATR
2:42 244 Patralana
2:50 287 Raayder
220 A/HA/AA Fourth Lvl Test 3 Open
2:58 284 Skats Magnum Star

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Coftelt-Wood, Chrystal
White, Angela

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Jenkins, Brittany

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Mansuetti, Alicia T

Eisenberg, Roberta
Judge: Lisa Campbell
DeCosta, Karen
Schwister, Molly

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Wood, Samantha

Stoernell, Sophia
Baird, Allie
Elliott, Ava J

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Jenkins, Brittany

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Betz, Wyatt James

Nicholson, Olivia

Judge: Lisa Campbell
Mansuetti, Alicia T

Schwister, Molly
Judge: Lisa Campbell
Eisenberg, Roberta



Dressage Rider Schedule Thursday Ring: 1
226 A/HA/AA WD Intro Test 4 Open

3:15 212 Zippos Psyche
3:23 237 SSA Shaiaubie
3:31 273 Hamza SMF
230 A/HA/AA WD Basic Test 4 Open
3:39 231 RGT Ziminy Cricket
227 A/HA/AA WD Intro Test 4 ATR
3:47 251 Levi Smartchic
3:55 254 Pstorm Psynphony
4:03 220 SB Heritage
234 A/HA/AA WD Lvl 1 Test 4 Open
4:11 286 Skats Star Sensation
4:19 247 Maidenn America
4:27 215 MBF Justa Spark
231 A/HA/AA WD Basic Test 4 ATR
4:35 215 MBF Justa Spark
4:43 286 Skats Star Sensation
4:51 220 SB Heritage
4:59 206 CNF Magneetos Image
5:07 231 RGT Ziminy Cricket
5:15-5:25 BREAK
228 A/HA/AA WD Basic Test 1 Open
5:25 237 SSA Shaiaubie
235 A/HA/AA WD Lvl 1 Test 4 ATR
5:33 286 Skats Star Sensation
5:41 247 Maidenn America

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Leonard, Dawn Colette
Rapier, Hillary

Jewart, Cindy

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Elliott, Antoinette C
Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Betz, Aubrey
Czapanskiy, Karen

Stark, Haleigh

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Eisenberg, Roberta
Judge, Amy

Leonard, Dawn Colette
Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
White, Katie

Schwister, Molly
Kozloski, Danielle

Crow, Sherry

Elliott, Antoinette C

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Rapier, Hillary

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Schwister, Molly

Judge, Amy



Dressage Rider Schedule Friday

Ring: 1

600 ECC A/HA/AA Intro C ATR ROO

VTC Shadows True Blue

605 ECC A/HA/AA Prix St George Open

Figmentt
Major Day

606 ECC A/HA/AA Intermediate IT Open

Crescendos Allegro

601 ECC A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 Open

Undeniably Mine

Skats Star Sensation
Over The Moon V
CAA Charlemagne
Koweta Cotton Eye Joe
HY Wynds

Krown Royal Thyme ERS
PA Missy

Skydance C

Chip Up Charlie LD
Pstorm Titan

BREAK

BF Zeke Bey

Careless Kisses

Rollsroyce JLS

H Amour H

Lady Aislinn

Dartanian DSA

Fine Lines

Bold Expression TRGR
Stoli Ohranj N Cream
Miraggio

Tanqueray No Tenafire
Fames Afire AC

603 ECC A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 AOTR

Noble Winter

Koweta Cotton Eye Joe
Chip Up Charlie LD
LUNCH

CNF Hisanis Alia
Fedor

7:52 291
8:00 216
8:09 256
8:18 249
8:26 269
8:34 286
8:42 239
8:50 213
8:58 203
9:06 242
9:14 263
9:22 227
9:30 229
9:38 205
9:46 255
9:54-10:05

10:05 281
10:13 270
10:21 210

600 ECC A/HA/AA Intro C ATR

10:29 259
10:37 280
10:45 223
10:53 265
11:01 282
11:09 230
11:17 258
11:25 236
11:33 208
11:41 283
11:49 203
11:57 205
12:05-12:50

12:50 207
12:58 246
1:06 271

Suracommander

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Hamblin, Kylene

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Womack, Bonni

Davis, Cindy

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Betz, Christine

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Potter, Julie

Eisenberg, Roberta
Rattner, Martha

Walsh, Missy

Schlosser, Donia A
Villanova, Krystal
Desiderio, Dana

Miller, Abigail

Young, Sandra Jean
Aubert, Jennette M
Belack, Elizabeth

Holman, Hillary

Potter, Julie

Walsh, Missy

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Stoernell, Sophia

Wood, Samantha
DeNight, Olivia
Hutchison, Margaret
Stakh, Karina

Elliott, Ava ]

Stoernell, Sophia

Kydd, Kya

Crow, Sherry

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Womack, Bonni
Schlosser, Donia A

Aubert, Jennette M

Crow, Sherry
Frantz, Megan L
White, Angela



Dressage Rider Schedule Friday

Ring: 1

604 ECC A/HA/AA First Level Test 3 AATR

1:14
1:22
1:30
1:38
1:46
1:54
2:02
2:10
2:18
2:26-3:36

202
243
253
257
260
263
271
285
235

Psolitude

Calypsos Kinga Spades
Naaquinos San Peppy
Niska Sasaki El Pharo

Douceurr

Krown Royal Thyme ERS

Suracommander

Skats Kash Investment
MSU Its Show Time
BREAK

602 ECC A/HA/AA Training Level Test 3 JTR

2:36
2:44
2:52
3:00
3:08
3:16
3:24

261
277
276
266
236
275
208

Tie Dyed Tigar

Kane Brown

RB Full Blastt

TL Unbridled Spirit
Tanqueray No Tenafire
Rohara Ari

Fames Afire AC

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Schwister, Molly

Mansuetti, Alicia T

Myers, Virginia

Davis, Cindy
Desiderio-Zammiello, Brittany
Floyd, Gemma

White, Angela

Schwister, Molly

Doherty, Meaghan

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Desai, Wareesha
Bartholomew, Ronald
Forster, Alexis

Lake, Natalie

Kydd, Kya

Ferris, Arabella

Baird, Allie



Dressage Rider Schedule Friday Ring: 2

611 ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 3 Test 4 Open
8:00 250 EAF Kidmann

610 ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 2 Test 4 Open
8:09 215 MBF Justa Spark
8:18 250 EAF Kidmann
8:27 204 Robotic

608 ECC A/HA/AA WD Basic Test 4 Open
8:36 231 RGT Ziminy Cricket
8:44 201 Mirenzo C
8:52 268 JV Dun In Porcelain
9:00 253 Naaquinos San Peppy
9:08 206 CNF Magneetos Image
9:16 237 SSA Shaiaubie
9:24 214 Whos Whiz N Gold
9:32 212 Zippos Psyche
9:40 245 Primed And Ready
9:48 286 Skats Star Sensation
9:56 239 Over The Moon V
10:04-10:15 BREAK

607 ECC A/HA/AA WD Intro Test 4 Open
10:15 252 Moonlight Serenade CF
10:23 268 JV Dun In Porcelain
10:31 214 Whos Whiz N Gold
10:39 212 Zippos Psyche
10:47 273 Hamza SMF
10:55 237 SSA Shaiaubie

609 ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 1 Test 4 Open
11:03 215 MBF Justa Spark
11:01 286 Skats Star Sensation
11:09 274 Klassiq Twist
11:17 253 Naaquinos San Peppy
11:25 219 Golden Safira
11:33 204 Robotic
11:41 201 Mirenzo C
11:49 220 SB Heritage

Judge: Lynn Newton
Belack, Elizabeth
Judge: Lynn Newton
Leonard, Dawn Colette
Belack, Elizabeth
Miller, Darcy M
Judge: Lynn Newton
Elliott, Antoinette C
Aylor, Lori

Surratt, Amanda
Myers, Virginia

Crow, Sherry

Rapier, Hillary

Stone, Lauren
Leonard, Dawn Colette
Moser, Megan
Eisenberg, Roberta
Rattner, Martha

Judge: Lynn Newton
Betz, Christine

Surratt, Amanda
Stone, Lauren
Leonard, Dawn Colette
Jewart, Cindy

Rapier, Hillary

Judge: Lynn Newton
Leonard, Dawn Colette
Eisenberg, Roberta
Mosby, Audrey

Myers, Virginia
Neemann, Jennifer
Miller, Darcy M
Aylor, Lori

Kozloski, Danielle



Dressage Rider Schedule Saturday

615 ECC A/HA/AA First Level Test 3
12:22 290 NSF Good JuJu

616 ECC A/HA/AA Second Level Test 3 ATR
12:30 202 Psolitude

618 ECC A/HA/AA Intermediate I Open

12:38 216 Figmentt
12:47 256 Major Day
619 ECC A/HA/AA Grand Prix
12:56 249 Crescendos Allegro
617 ECC A/HA/AA Third Level Test 3
1:05 244 Patralana
1:13 254 Pstorm Psynphony
1:21 204 Robotic
1:29 284 Skats Magnum Star
1:37 217 Too Tempted
1:45 287 Raayder
615 ECC A/HA/AA First Level Test 3
1:53 213 CAA Charlemagne
2:01 270 Careless Kisses
2:09 285 Skats Kash Investment
2:17 264 Al-Marah Power Riegn
2:25-2:35 BREAK
2:35 239 Over The Moon V
2:43 263 Krown Royal Thyme ERS
2:51 257 Niska Sasaki El Pharo
2:59 243 Calypsos Kinga Spades
3:07 235 MSU Its Show Time
3:15 250 EAF Kidmann
3:23 271 Suracommander
3:31 210 Rollsroyce JLS
614 ECC A/HA/AA Intro BW/T 10 & U
3:39 272 Goodknightthudner AKB
3:47 221 Idelle Mirijan
3:55 254 Pstorm Psynphony
4:03-4:15 BREAK

616 ECC A/HA/AA Second Level Test 3 ATR
4:15 218 Maska C

4:23 235 MSU Its Show Time

4:31 285 Skats Kash Investment
454 All Breed WD Basic Test 1

4:39 225 Marshal Dillon MA

4:47 279 No Doubt Shez A Chip
455 All Breed WD Basic Test 2

4:55 225 Marshal Dillon MA

Ring: 1
Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Wetcher, Sutton

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Schwister, Molly

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Womack, Bonni

Davis, Cindy

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Betz, Christine

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Mansuetti, Alicia T

Betz, Christine

Miller, Darcy M
Eisenberg, Roberta
Womack, Bonni
Schwister, Molly

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Walsh, Missy

Potter, Julie

Eisenberg, Roberta

Stype, Mackenzie

Rattner, Martha
Desiderio, Dana
Davis, Cindy
Owens, Rachel
Doherty, Meaghan
Grogan, Teresa
White, Angela
Walsh, Missy
Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Nicholson, Olivia
Collins, Gracelynn

Betz, Wyatt James

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
DeCosta, Karen

Doherty, Meaghan
Schwister, Molly

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Temple, Morgan
Holbrook, Darla

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa

Temple, Morgan



Dressage Rider Schedule Saturday Ring: 1

457 All Breed WD Basic Test 4 Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
5:03 225 Marshal Dillon MA Temple, Morgan
5:11 226 Starleaguers Strider Williams, Kennie
5:19 247 Maidenn America Judge, Amy
5:27 279 No Doubt Shez A Chip Holbrook, Darla
452 All Breed WD Intro Test 3 Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
5:35 224 Kwestar NL Dalton, Schuyler
5:43 252 Moonlight Serenade CF Grogan, Teresa
5:51 233 Fancy Walker, Stephanie
5:59 211 Patty Classic Graziano, Jean
6:07 234 Rooster Hayden, Stacey



Dressage Rider Schedule Saturday Ring: 2

621 ECC A/HA/AA WD Basic Test 4 ATR
12:30 206 CNF Magneetos Image
623 ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 2 Test 4 ATR
12:38 241 SAA Illumination
12:46 250 EAF Kidmann
621 ECC A/HA/AA WD Basic Test 4 ATR

12:54 253 Naaquinos San Peppy

1:02 268 JV Dun In Porcelain
1:10 231 RGT Ziminy Cricket
1:18 220 SB Heritage

1:26 207 CNF Hisanis Alia
1:34 201 Mirenzo C

1:42 286 Skats Star Sensation
1:50 215 MBF Justa Spark

622 ECC A/HA/AA WD Level 1 Test 4 ATR

1:58 241 SAA Illumination

2:06 286 Skats Star Sensation

2:14 253 Naaquinos San Peppy

2:22-2:35 BREAK

2:35 220 SB Heritage

2:43 219 Golden Safira

2:51 215 MBF Justa Spark

2:59 201 Mirenzo C

3:07 274 Klassiq Twist
620 ECC A/HA/AA WD Intro Test 4 ATR

3:15 208 Fames Afire AC

3:23 220 SB Heritage

3:31 222 A Sundae Kruise

3:39 254 Pstorm Psynphony

3:47 268 JV Dun In Porcelain
460 All Breed WD Level 1 Test 3

3:55 232 Smoke
461 All Breed WD Level 1 Test 4

4:03 232 Smoke

4:11 247 Maidenn America
451 All Breed WD Intro Test 2

4:19 211 Patty Classic

4:27 233 Fancy

4:35-4:45 BREAK

4:45 234 Rooster

4:53 252 Moonlight Serenade CF
453 All Breed WD Intro Test 4

5:01 211 Patty Classic

5:09 224 Kwestar NL

5:17 233 Fancy

5:25 234 Rooster

Judge: Lynn Newton
Crow, Sherry

Judge: Lynn Newton
Britt, Carrie Allison
Czapanskiy, Karen
Judge: Lynn Newton
Myers, Virginia
Surratt, Amanda
Elliott, Antoinette C
Kozloski, Danielle
Crow, Sherry

Aylor, Lori

Schwister, Molly
White, Katie

Judge: Lynn Newton
Britt, Carrie Allison
Schwister, Molly
Myers, Virginia

Kozloski, Danielle
Neemann, Jennifer
White, Katie

Aylor, Lori

Mosby, Audrey
Judge: Lynn Newton
Crow, Sherry

Stark, Haleigh
DeNight, Rebecca
Czapanskiy, Karen
Surratt, Amanda
Judge: Lynn Newton
Felton, Barbara
Judge: Lynn Newton
Felton, Barbara
Judge, Amy

Judge: Lynn Newton
Graziano, Jean

Walker, Stephanie

Hayden, Stacey
Grogan, Teresa
Judge: Lynn Newton
Graziano, Jean
Dalton, Schuyler
Walker, Stephanie
Hayden, Stacey



5:33 252 Moonlight Serenade CF

Dressage Rider Schedule Saturday Ring: 2
458 All Breed WD Level 1 Test 1
5:41 232 Smoke
5:49 226 Starleaguers Strider
459 All Breed WD Level 1 Test 2
5:57 232 Smoke
450 All Breed WD Intro Test 1
6:05 234 Rooster
6:13 233 Fancy
6:21 224 Kwestar NL

10

Grogan, Teresa

Judge: Lynn Newton
Felton, Barbara
Williams, Kennie
Judge: Lynn Newton
Felton, Barbara
Judge: Lynn Newton
Hayden, Stacey
Walker, Stephanie
Dalton, Schuyler



Dressage Rider Schedule Sunday
625 ECC A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 3 Jr Horse

Ring: 1

RS Lady Reba

627 ECC A/HA/AA Second Lvl Test 3

Psolitude

Revenant LG

Pstorm Psynphony
Skats Kash Investment
Patralana

MSU Its Show Time
Maska C

628 ECC A/HA/AA Fourth Lvl Test 3

Robotic
Too Tempted
Skats Magnum Star

624 ECC A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 3 AATR

Undeniably Mine
Skats Star Sensation
Fine Lines

Noble Winter
BREAK

CNF Hisanis Alia
Champagne Suprnova
Douceurr

HY Wynds

Koweta Cotton Eye Joe
Pstorm Titan

Careless Kisses

Krown Royal Thyme ERS

629 ECC A/HA/AA Musical Freestyle TOC to 4th Lvl

Robotic
Skats Magnum Star

630 ECC A/HA/AA Musical Freestyle TOC FEI

Crescendos Allegro

625 ECC A/HA/AA Training Lvl Test 3 Jr Horse

8:00 240
8:08 202
8:16 248
8:24 254
8:32 285
8:40 244
8:48 235
8:56 218
9:04 204
9:12 217
9:20 284
9:28 269
9:36 286
9:44 265
9:52 283
10:00-10:10

10:10 207
10:18 262
10:26 260
10:34 242
10:42 203
10:50 255
10:58 270
11:06 263
11:14 204
11:23 284
11:32 249
11:49 286
11:57 277
12:05 246
12:13-12:25

12:25 238
12:33 276

Skats Star Sensation
Kane Brown

Fedor

BREAK

Patsy Khline

RB Full Blastt

626 ECC A/HA/AA First Lvl Test 2 JTR

12:41

264

Al-Marah Power Riegn

630A ECC A/HA/AA Intro Level Test B Junior Horse

12:49

209

Balticcrownofessence

630B ECC A/HA/AA Intro Level Test B JTR

12:57

282

Bold Expression TRGR

11

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Rattner, Martha
Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Schwister, Molly
Heritage, Hannah

Betz, Christine
Eisenberg, Roberta
Mansuetti, Alicia T
Doherty, Meaghan
DeCosta, Karen

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Miller, Darcy M
Womack, Bonni
Eisenberg, Roberta
Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Potter, Julie

Schwister, Molly
Hutchison, Margaret

Womack, Bonni

Crow, Sherry

Trezza, Lauren

Desiderio-Zammiello, Brittany

Villanova, Krystal
Schlosser, Donia A
Belack, Elizabeth

Potter, Julie

Trezza, Lauren

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Miller, Darcy M
Eisenberg, Roberta
Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Betz, Christine

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Eisenberg, Roberta
Bartholomew, Ronald

Frantz, Megan L

Rattner, Martha

Forste, Alexis

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Stype, Mackenzie

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Crow, Sherry

Judge: Gwen Ka'awaloa
Stakh, Karina



